
Award for Single Contract or an Award from a Framework Name of Winning Contractor and Legal Address
Value of the Contract (exclusive 

of VAT)
Type of Contract (Works, supplies, 

services)
Contract Award Date

Duration of Contract in 
Months

Brief Description of Contract

GM2020 -01 Accounting Framework Deloitte, No. 6 Lapps Quay, Cork 144,000.00 Services 05/03/2020 12 months Accountancy Services

GM2020-02 Procurement Consultancy
Greenville Procurement Partners Ltd, 1 
Harmsworth, Greenmount Office Park, Hallold's 
Cross, Dublin D6WTF84

25,000.00 Services 04/03/2020 36 months Procurement Consultancy

GM2020-12 Elsevier Subscription Agreement Elsevier Supply 01/01/2020 24 months Library Subscriptions

RFT  160930 - GMIT SPORTS FLOOR 2019 - GMIT SPORTS FLOOR 
REPLACEMENT WORKS 2019/2020

JMC Floor Coverings Ltd
Lakeview,
Claregalway,
Co. Galway

 €                                         56,050.00 Works 05/03/2020
1 month + 12 months defect 
liability period

Replacement of the existing sports hall floor and associated works. The total 
area ground and first floor requiring sports floor covering is circa max 740 m2. 
Location of Works: GMIT Gymnasium, Dublin Road Galway City.

PUBLIC CONTRACTS AWARDED Q1- 2020


